Fixed castor:

FRCN 1003 2000

colson

GERMANY

Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Height

Offset

Wheel axle diameter

Top plate dimensions

Top plate hole diameter

Dist. between holes

Load capacity

Weight
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Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestral3e 8, D-42499 Hickeswagen,
Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

100 mm
38 mm
48 mm
140 mm
33 mm
15 mm

135 x 110 mm

10.5 mm

105 x
75,80 mm

450 kg

2.3 kg

Cast iron wheel with two deep groove ball bearings
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